May 15, 2023 -
May 21, 2023

May 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

June 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

12 3 456 12 3
7 8 910111213 4 56 7 8 910
14 1516 17 18 19 20 111213 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, May 15

[ ]12:00am Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate -
Conference (St. George, Utah) - BOCC Calendar

[:]S:OOam - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -

BOCC Calendar

[[110:00am - 12:00pm DOT Director Interviews (208 - Fish Bowl) -
BOCC Calendar

[[13:30pm - 4:30pm DOT Director Interviews (208 - Fish Bowl) - BOCC
Calendar

Tuesday, May 16

[ ]< commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Conference (St.
George, Utah) - BOCC Calendar

[ ]7:00am - 8:00am Kevin @ Chamber Alliance Board Meeting (The

t (Centennial Hall, Colorado Springs)

DZ:OOpm - 4:00pm Ke
meeting (Room 20

w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner

Wednesday, May 17

[ 1< Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Conference (St. >
George, Utah) - BOCC Calendar

[ ]7:00am - 8:30am Kevin w/FEDC (Abbey) - BOCC Calendarf®i

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

|:|1:30pm - 4:30pm DOT Director Interviews (208 - Fish Bowl) - BOCC
Calendar

Thursday, May 18

[ 1< Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate Conference (St. >
George, Utah) - BOCC Calendar

[[]9:00am - 9:30am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, P&Z
Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar<

Friday, May 19

[ 1< 12:00am Commissioners with NACO Western Interstate
Conference (St. George, Utah) - BOCC Calendar

=

Saturday, May 20

Sunday, May 21

BOCC Calendar

5/15/2023 7:08 AM



May 22, 2023 -
May 28, 2023

May 2023 June 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 1 2 3
7 8 910111213 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1112 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, May 22

=

[[12:00pm - 3:00pm Fremont County Broadband Study Project Check
In (Monthly)

(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81260802407?pwd=ZXI5b1g1YStsRIdkTOFv
a285L3JsUT09) - Derrick Webb <

Tuesday, May 23
[]9:30am - 11:30am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>

[[]6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar<*

Wednesday, May 24

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

pm - 3:00pm Kevin out

Thursday, May 25
[T]9:00am - 9:15am Board of Human Services Meeting (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar <>

[]9:15am - 10:15am Board of Health Meeting (Room 208) - BOCC
Calendar <

[:]10:00am - 11:00am Kevin out

Friday, May 26

Saturday, May 27

Sunday, May 28

BOCC Calendar

5/15/2023 7:08 AM



